
Class: 29

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

8:00 AM 204 Marianne Kimmell Cobridge El Dorado 3-1 AA

8:08 AM 208 Anne Stephens Conrad 3-1 AA

8:16 AM 192 Den Burdette Herr Dalton 3-1 Open

Class: 32

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

8:24 AM 145 Stacia Wert-Gray Lupo 4-1 AA

Class: 35

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

8:32 AM 200 Kimberlee McKenzee Razzmatazz PSG AA Q

8:40 AM 171 Kelsey Broecker Desaronno PSG Open Q

Class: 33

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

8:48 AM 207 Patricia Kaufman Montego Bay 4-2 Open

Class: 34

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

8:57 AM 205 Jackie Schwartz F C Gomango 4-3 Open Q

Class: 36

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

9:06 AM 194 Chris Cashel Buena Vista I1 AA

Class: 42

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

9:15 AM 156 Nicole Bossler Kelico FSI1 Open Q

Class: 17

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

9:23 AM 162 Abby Williams Sunchaser Polaris 1-3 JR/YR

9:30 AM 161 Delanie Beevers Ultra's Agent Ninety Nine 1-3 Open

Class: 19

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

9:38 AM 195 Janelle Williams Barn Dance 1-2 Open

9:45 AM 162 Abby Williams Sunchaser Polaris 1-2 JR/YR

9:53 AM 161 Delanie Beevers Ultra's Agent Ninety Nine 1-2 Open

Class: 21

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

Break

10:10 AM 199 Kimberlee McKenzee Rogue WRF 1-2 AA Q

10:18 AM 154 Gail Knoffloch Your Ex Boyfriend 1-2 Open

Class: 40

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

10:20 AM 163 Chris Cashel Waterfront GP AA

10:29 AM 172 Kelsey Broecker Quantum GP Open Q

10:38 AM 190 Whitney Vess Lord Munks GP AA Q

10:47 AM 164 Robin Hessel Diamond GP Open

Class: 29

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

10:50 AM 178 Anne Stephens Tom Luck 3-1 AA

Class: 25

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

11:05 AM 169 Kathy Maxwell Rock Chalk 2-1 AA

11:12 AM 154 Gail Knoffloch Your Ex Boyfriend 2-1 Open

11:20 AM 193 Amanda Mokri Oberon 2-1 AA

11:27 AM 153 Lori Mullin Sweet Samurai 2-1 AA

CPDS Summer Sizzler

Saturday, June 26, 2021

Second Level Test 1 

Fourth Level Test 1 

Third Level Test 1 

Prix St. Georges 

Fourth Level Test 2 

Fourth Level Test 3 

Intermediate I 

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice 

First Level Test 1 

First Level Test 2 

First Level Test 3 

Grand Prix 

Third Level Test 1 - Ride out of order 



Class: 31

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

11:35 AM 158 Christi Pope Something Unexpected 3-3 Open Q

11:41 AM 151 Julia Denton Jesperado 3-3 AA Q

11:47 AM 175 Kyriana Beard Fergie 3-3 JR/YR

11:53 AM 204 Marianne Kimmell Cobridge El Dorado 3-3 AA

Class: 31

Judge at C: Marie Maloney

Judge Change

12:04 PM 153 Lori Mullin Sweet Samurai 2-3 AA

12:12 PM 193 Amanda Mokri Oberon 2-3 AA

12:21 PM 169 Kathy Maxwell Rock Chalk 2-3 AA

12:29 PM 159 Christi Pope Something Undeniable 2-3 Open Q

Class: 8

Judge at C: Marie Maloney

12:38 PM 203 Marli Crawford Faloria GCH ILA JR/YR

Class: 11

Judge at C: Marie Maloney

12:44 PM 177 Christina Harmon Rose Marie T-1 AA

12:51 PM 157 Michelle Lundy T-Towne Tupelo Honey T-1 Open

12:58 PM 167 Savannah Mauzerall Ambition 7 T-1 JR/YR

1:05 PM 191 Joanna Gunzelman Whimsical T-1 AA

1:12 PM 202 Evyn Duncan PCC Don’t Stop Believin T-1 JR/YR

1:19 PM 201 Sydnee Sartain LR Ami Twilight T-1 JR/YR

Class: 39

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

Judge change

1:33 PM 170 Kelsey Broecker Dreamcatcher I2 Open

1:42 PM 155 Josephine "Bay" Licelliano I2 Open Q

Class: 9

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

1:50 PM 203 Marli Crawford Faloria GCH ILB JR/YR

Class: 13

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

1:57 PM 160 Savannah Edwards SAMAC'S The Magician T-2 JR/YR

2:04 PM 179 Anna Droegemueller Pendragon T-2 JR/YR

2:11 PM 177 Christina Harmon Rose Marie T-2 AA

2:18 PM 157 Michelle Lundy T-Towne Tupelo Honey T-2 Open

2:25 PM 167 Savannah Mauzerall Ambition 7 T-2 JR/YR

Class: 15

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

2:32 PM 179 Anna Droegemueller Pendragon T-3 JR/YR Q

2:39 PM 195 Janelle Williams Barn Dance T-3 Open

Break

2:56 PM 160 Savannah Edwards SAMAC'S The Magician T-3 JR/YR

3:03 PM 191 Joanna Gunzelman Whimsical T-3 AA

3:10 PM 199 Kimberlee McKenzee Rogue WRF T-3 AA Q

3:17 PM 201 Sydnee Sartain LR Ami Twilight T-3 JR/YR

3:24 PM 202 Evyn Duncan PCC Don’t Stop Believin T-3 JR/YR

Class: 1

Judge at C: Amy McElroy

3:31 PM 201 Sydnee Sartain LR Ami Twilight DSE JR/YR

3:36 PM 202 Evyn Duncan PCC Don’t Stop Believin DSE JR/YR

Equitation Junior 

Change Judge

Third Level Test 3 

Second Level Test 3 

Introductory Level Test A 

Training Level Test 1 

Intermediate II 

Change Judge

Introductory Level Test B 

Training Level Test 2 

Training Level 3 


